
DATE EVENT SCHOOL

Monday, November 28, 2022 BHS Orchastra Concert Bemidji High School Auditorium

Tuesday, November 29, 2022 World's Best Workforce Public Meeting District Office

Wednesday, November 30, 2022 Radiothon to end child abuse hat day Gene Dillon Elementary

Friday, December 2, 2022 BMS Winter Bash Bemidji Middle School

Saturday, December 3, 2022 BHS Winter Formal Bemidji High School  

Monday, December 5, 2022 Native American Family Night Lincoln Elementry

Monday, December 5, 2022 BMS Orchestra Concert Bemidji High School Auditorium

Thursday, December 8, 2022 BMS Band Concert Bemidji High School Auditorium

Monday, December 19, 2022 BHS Choir Concert Bemidji High School Auditorium

Tuesday, December 20, 2022 BMS Choir Concert Bemidji High School Auditorium

Wednesday, December 21, 2022 Winter Concert JW Smith Elementary


